
 

 

Tentative FCS 2023-2024 Calendar* 

LEADERSHIP MEETING at 6:40 AM** GATHERING at 6:40 AM 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023  

Leadership is meeting their group members and 

doing team building activities and starting to plan our 

first gathering, which is Fri. Oct 13  

No meeting 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Friday, October 13, 2023  

Ms. Grammer can’t be present on this gathering day. 

I will have a substitute fill in.  Sorry! 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Friday, October 27, 2023 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023 

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Friday, December 1, 2023 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Friday, December 15, 2023 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Friday, Jan 5, 2024 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Friday, Jan 19, 2024 

Wednesday, Jan 31, 2024 Friday, Feb 2, 2024 

Wednesday, Feb 14, 2024 Friday, Feb 16, 2024 

Wednesday, Feb. 28, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 

Wednesday, March 12, 2024 Friday, March 15, 2024 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Friday, March 29, 2024 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024 

 

* Tentative dates are subject to change. 

**Team are encouraged to meet outside meeting times.  Feel free to Zoom and make plans for our gatherings.  

You need not wait till the meeting to share ideas. In fact, this is advised.  We meet on Wednesdays, so it’s a 

quick turnaround to have this ready on Friday morning. 




